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AUS UNSERE ENOTHEK

PIEMONTE

Cerequio Barolo - Contratto

Giblin - Gemma

Cerequi Barolo - Michele Chiarlo
Barolo Cannubi - Michele Chiarlo
Barolo Bric dél Fiasc — Paolo Scavino
Barbera d’Alba -Paolo Scavino
Barolo Ginestra - Paolo Conterno
Barbaresco - Gaja

Barbaresco 1993 - Serraboella
Barbaresco 1997 — Roncaglie

VENETO

Maculan - Fratta

Amarone - Giacomo Montresor

Amarone Costasera — Masi

Amarone della Valpolicella - Capitel della Crosara
Amarone della Valpoliccella 2007 - Ca Leoni
Amarone della Valpoliccella 2008 - Ca Leoni

TOSCANA

Merlot Desiderio - Avignonesi

Sangioveto di Toscana 1997- Badia a Coltibuono
Sangioveto di Toscana 1999- Badia a Coltibuono
Sangioveto di Toscana 2000- Badia a Coltibuono
Chianti Classico - Castello di Ama

Sammarco - Castello dei Rampolla

D’Alceo - Castello dei Rampolla

Luce della Vite - Marchese de’ Frescobaldi
Chianti Rufina — Marchese de’ Frescobaldi

0,751

70,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €
110,00 €
50,00 €
70,00 €
80,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €

0,751

80,00 €
80,00 €
60,00 €
100,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €

0,751

100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €
208,00 €
140,00 €
80,00 €



Brunello di Montalcino - La Gerla
Bolgheri - Le Serre Nuove dell Ornellaia
Guidoalberto 2004 - Tenuta San Guido
Guidoalberto 2005 - Tenuta San Guido
Saffredi 2011 - Le Pupille

Saffredi 2007 - Elisabetta Geppetti
Arnione - Campo alla Sughera

Oreno - Tenuta Sette Ponti

L’ Apparita 1996 —Castello di Ama

L’ Apparita 1997 —Castello di Ama

MARCHE

Edizione Farnese 2011
Montepulciano d"Abruzzo 2007 - Farnese OPI

PUGLIA

Negroamaro F 2010 - Feudi di San Marzano
Primitivo di Manduria 60 Anni 2011
Era Primitivo di Manduria - Cantina Greco

CALABRIA

Gravello 2000

Gravello 1995

Ciré Rosso Classico 2005 - Ronco dei Quattroventi
Rosso Basilicata 2006 - Canneto d’Angelo

0,751
60,00 €
80,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
70,00 €
80,00 €
60,00 €
80,00 €

130,00 €
130,00 €

0,751

35,00 €
30,00 €

0,751

35,00 €
35,00 €
30,00 €

0,751

35,00 €
42,00 €
25,00 €
30,00 €



SICILIA

Rosso del Conte - Tasca d’Almerita 2007

Cabernet Sauvignon - Tasca d"Almerita 2006

Vigneti Zabu - Impari

Burdese - Planeta

Saia - Feudo Maccari

Harmonium - Firriato

Ceuso - Azienda Agricola

Syrah - Planeta

Nero d’Avola Don Antonio — Morgante

SARDEGNA

Rocca Rubia - Carignano del Sulcis
Terre Brune - Carignano del Sulcis
Korem - Argiolas

Turriga - Argiolas

Marchese di Villamarina — Sella e Mosca

0,751

70,00 €
60,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
30,00 €
48,00 €
39,00 €
50,00 €
40,00 €

35,00 €
60,00 €
40,00 €
80,00 €
50,00 €



